THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
AMENDED TORT PRETRIALS HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: BRAD DONOVAN
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER & ASSOCIATES

j1.C. FILE NUMBER

TA-27225
9:00 a.m.

TA-26217
9:00 a.m.

TA-25161
9:00 a.m.

TA-27250
9:00 a.m.

CHERRY JONES PLF: RICHARD E. BATTS
ATTORNEY AT LAW
ROCKY MOUNT, NC
V.
NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF DFT: ALEXANDER G. WALTON
TRANSPORTATION NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
RALEIGH, NC
CHARLES W. SIMPSON, JR. PLF: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
V.
PASQUOTANK COUNTY CHILD SUPPORT DFT: ZACHARY PADGET
ENFORCEMENT, ET AL NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
RALEIGH, NC
ALFONSO MEEKS PLF: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
V.
NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF DFT: BARRY H. BLOCH
PUBLIC SAFETY NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
RALEIGH, NC
BEGONA M. KENDALL PLF: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
V.
NORTH CAROLINA FOREST SERVICE, ET DFT: MELODY HAIRSTON

AL

MONDAY, JANUARY 7, 2019
DURHAM COUNTY COURTHOUSE
510 S. DILLARD STREET

5TH FLOOR, COURTROOM 5B
DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA 27701

ATTORNEY

NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
RALEIGH, NC

All foreign language interpreters must be Level A Court Certified. For a listing of NC certified interpreters, see
http://www.nccourts.org/Citizens/CPrograms/Foreign/Documents/SpanishForeignLanquageReqistry.pdf




