THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION AMENDED TORT PRETRIALS HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: BRAD DONOVAN

COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER & ASSOCIATES

MONDAY, JANUARY 7, 2019 DURHAM COUNTY COURTHOUSE 510 S. DILLARD STREET

5TH FLOOR, COURTROOM 5B DURHAM, NORTH CAROLINA 27701

I.C. FILE NU	MBER		ATTORNEY
TA-27225 9:00 a.m.	CHERRY JONES	PLF:	RICHARD E. BATTS ATTORNEY AT LAW ROCKY MOUNT, NC
	v. NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	DFT:	ALEXANDER G. WALTON NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE RALEIGH, NC
ГА-26217	CHARLES W. SIMPSON, JR.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
9:00 a.m.	v.		
	PASQUOTANK COUNTY CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT, ET AL	DFT:	ZACHARY PADGET NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE RALEIGH, NC
ГА-25161	ALFONSO MEEKS	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
9:00 a.m.	v.		
	NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY	DFT:	BARRY H. BLOCH NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE RALEIGH, NC
TA-27250 9:00 a.m.	BEGONA M. KENDALL	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
	v.		
	NORTH CAROLINA FOREST SERVICE, ET	DFT:	MELODY HAIRSTON NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE RALEIGH, NC

All foreign language interpreters must be Level A Court Certified. For a listing of NC certified interpreters, see http://www.nccourts.org/Citizens/CPrograms/Foreign/Documents/SpanishForeignLanguageRegistry.pdf